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Aeropostale 7 $25 Disney 2 $25/$100/$1000
Aerie 10 $25 Domino's Pizza 8 $10 
Carnival Cruise 8 $100 Dress Barn 8 $25 
Amazon.com          4 $25/$100 Dunkin Donuts 3 $10 
AMC Theatres         8 $25 EB Games (Electronics Boutique, GameStop) 3 $25 
AMC Theatres Gold Ticket 16 $9.50 Einstein Bros. Bagels 10 $10 
American Eagle Outfitters          10 $25 Express 10 $25 
Celebrity Cruise 9 $100 Express for Men 10 $25 
Arby's 8 $10 Family Christian Stores 9 $25 
Applebee's         8 $25/$50 Fannie May 25 $10 
Ciniplex Odeon 8 $9.50/$25 Finish Line 10 $25.00 
Babies-R-Us and Toys-R-Us 1.5 $20 FootAction USA 9 $25 
Bahama Breeze (Darden) 9 $25 Footlocker/Lady Footlocker/Kid's Footlocker 9 $25 
Banana Republic (Gap, Old Navy) 16 $25/$100 Gap (Banana Republic, Old Navy) 16 $25/$100
Barnes & Nobles Booksellers 9 $5/$10/$25/$100 GNC 8 $25 
Coldwater Creek 8 $25 Gymboree 13 $25 
Bass Pro Shop (Outdoor World) 9 $25/$100 Hallmark 4 $25 
Bath & Body Works (White Barn Candle) 13 $10/$25 Hard Rock Café 10 $25 
Bed Bath & Beyond 7 $25/$100 Hardees 5 $10 
Belk Department Store 8 $25 Harry & David 10 $25 
Best Buy 3 $25/$100/$250 Home Depot 4 $25/$100/$500
Bloomingdale's 12 $25/$100 Home Goods (T.J. Maxx, Marshall) 7 $25/$100
Bob Evans 10 $10 Buffalo Wild Wings 8 $10'/$25
Body Shop 8 $25 Honey Baked Ham 12 $25 
Bonefish Grill (Outback) 8 $25 Itunes 5 $15/$25
Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. 9 $25 J. Crew 13 $25 
Boston Market 12 $10 JC Penney 5 $25/$100
Build-A-Bear Workshop 8 $25 Jo Ann Fabrics 6 $25 
Burger King 4 $10 Journeys & Journeys Kidz 10 $25 
California Pizza Kitchen 4 $10 Burlington Coat Factory 8 $25 
Carrabba's Italian Grill (Outback) 8 $25 JW Marriott Hotels 8 $50/$100/$500
Champs Sports Store (Footlocker) 9 $25 KFC 8 $5 
Cheesecake Factory 5 $25 Kmart 4 $25/$50
Children's Place 12 $25 Kohl's 4 $25/$100
Chili's (Macaroni Grill) 11 $25 L.L. Bean 16 $25/$100
Chipolte Restaurants 10 $10 Land's End 16 $25/$100
Baja Fresh 7 $25 Lane Bryant 6 $25 
Cinemark Theatres 4 $9.50/$25 Limited, The 9 $25 
Claire's (Icing) 9 $10 Little Ceasars Pizza 8 $20 
Cold Stone Creamery 8 $10 Loews Cineplex Entertainment (AMC) 8 $9.50/$25
Cracker Barrel 9 $10/$25 Logan's Roadhouse 8 $25 
Crate and Barrel 8 $25/$100 Longhorn Steakhouse (Darden) 9 $25 
CVS Pharmacy 6 $25/$100 DSW 9 $25 
Darden Restaurants 9 $25 Lowe's Home Improvement 4 $20/$25/$100/$500
Denny's 7 $10 Macaroni Grill (Chili's) 11 $25 
Dick's Sporting Goods 8 $25/$100 Macy's 10 $25/$100
Dillard's 9 $25/$100 Marriott Hotels 8 $50/$100/$500
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Marshall's and T.J. Maxx and HomeGoods 7 $25/$100 Taco Bell 5 $10 
Michael's 4 $25 Target 2 $10/$25/$100
Mimi's Café 8 $25 Tony Roma's 12 $25 
Neiman Marcus 12 $50 Ulta Salon 4 $25 
Nike 12 $25.00 United Artist Theater (Regal) 8 $9.50/$25
O'Charley's 13 $25.00 Uno Chicago Grill 12 $25 
Office Depot 4 $25/$100 Walgreens 6 $25/$100
Office Max 5 $25/$100 Walmart 2.5 $25/$100/$250
Old Navy (Gap, Banana Republic) 16 $100 Wendy's 4 $10 
Olive Garden (Darden) 9 $25 White Barn Candle (Bath & Body) 13 $10/$25
Omaha Steaks 11 $25 Williams Sonoma (Pottery Barn) 8 $25/$100
Outback Steakhouse(Carrabba's & Roy's) 8 $25 Wet Seal 7 $25 
Panera Bread 9 $10/$25 Whole Foods Market 3 $25/$100
Papa John's Pizza 8 $10 Papa Murphy's Pizza 8 $10 
Payless Shoes 13 $20 
Petsmart 4 $25 Order Dates for 2011
P.F. Changs 8 $25 Friday, November 11, 2011
Pier 1 Imports 9 $25 Thursday, December 1, 2011
Pizza Hut 8 $10 Thursday, December 8, 2011
Pottery Barn/PB Teens/Kids/Williams Sonoma 8 $25/$100
Quiznos 10 $10 All payments must be made by cash or check.  Checks should be
Radio Shack 4 $25 made payable to Windermere Union Preschool.  All orders and
Rainforest Café 9 $25/$100 payments must be returned to the  Preschool Office.  Additional
Red Lobster (Darden) 9 $25 order forms can obtained in the Preschool Office.  If you wish to
Regal Entertainment (United Artist Theater) 8 $9.50/$25 have additional packets for friends for family members, please visit
Restoration Hardware 12 $25/$100 the Preschool Office.  Also, additional order forms and vendor lists
Ritz-Carlton Hotels 8 $50 can be found on our website under the forms link:
Ross Dress for Less 8 $25.00 www.windermereunionchurchpreschool.com
Roy's (Outback) 8 $25 
Ruby Tuesdays 8 $25 
Ruth Chris 10 $50 
Sam's Club 2.5 $25/$100/$250
Sears 4 $25/$100/$250
Sephora 4 $20 
Shoe Carnival 5 $25 
Shutterfly 9 $25 
Sports Authority 8 $25/$100
Staples 5 $25/$100
Starbucks 7 $10/$25
Steak 'n Shake 8 $10 
Subway 3 $10/$50
Sweet Tomatoes 8 $25 
Talbot's 13 $25 
Texas Roadhouse 8 $25.00 
TGI Friday 9 $25 
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1-800-Flowers 12 $50 Cinemark Theatres 4 $9.50/$25
Academy Sports 4 $25 Cineplex Odeon 8 $10/$12/$25
Adidas 13 $25 Claire's (Icing) 9 $10 
Aeropostale 10 $25 Cold Stone Creamery 8 $10 
Amazon.com          2.5 $10/$25/$100 Container Store 9 $25/$100
American Girl 9 $25/$100 Cracker Barrel 8 $10/$25
AMC Theatres         8 $25 Crate and Barrel 8 $25/$100
AMC Theatres Single Ticket 10 $10/$12 CVS Pharmacy 6 $10/$25/$100
American Eagle Outfitters/Aerie          10 $25 Dairy Queen 3 $10 
Applebee's         8 $10/$25/$50 Darden Restaurants 8 $10/$25
Arby's 8 $10 Dave and Buster's 13 $25 
Babies-R-Us and Toys-R-Us 3 $20/$100 Denny's 7 $10 
Bahama Breeze (Darden) 8 $10/$25 Dick's Sporting Goods 8 $25/$100
Banana Republic (Gap, Old Navy) 14 $25/$100 Dillard's 9 $25/$100
Barnes & Nobles Booksellers 8 $5/$10/$25/$100 Disney 3 $25/$100/$1000
Bass Pro Shop (Outdoor World) 9 $25/$100 Domino's Pizza 8 $10/$25
Bath & Body Works (White Barn Candle) 13 $10/$25 Dress Barn 8 $25 
Bed Bath & Beyond 7 $25/$100 Dunkin Donuts 3 $10/$25
Belk Department Store 8 $25/$100 EB Games,Electronics Boutique, GameStop 3 $25 
Best Buy 4 $25/$100/$250 Einstein Bros. Bagels 10 $10 
Blaze Pizza 10 $25 Express 10 $25 
Bloomingdale's 12 $25/$100 Express for Men 10 $25 
Bob Evans 10 $10 Famous Footwear 8 $25 
Bonefish Grill (Outback) 8 $10/$25/$50 Fandango 4 $25 
Boston Market 12 $10 Fannie May 25 $10 
Bravo Cucina Italiana 12 $25 Finish Line 10 $25.00 
Brio Tuscan Grille 12 $25 Fleming's Prime Steakhouse 8 $10/$25/$50
Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. 9 $25/$100 FootAction USA 8 $25 
Buca di Beppo 8 $25 Footlocker/Lady Footlocker/Kid's Footlocker 8 $25 
Buffalo Wild Wings 8 $10/$25 Fuddruckers 8 $25 
Build-A-Bear Workshop 8 $25 GNC 8 $25 
Burger King 4 $10 Groupon 7 $25 
Burlington Coat Factory 8 $25 Gymboree 13 $25 
buybuyBABY 7 $25/$100 Hallmark 4 $25 
California Pizza Kitchen 8 $25 Hardees 5 $10 
Carrabba's Italian Grill (Outback) 8 $10/$25/$50 Home Depot 4 $10/$25/$100/$500
Christmas Tree Shops 7 $25/$100 Home Goods (T.J. Maxx, Marshall) 7 $25/$100
Chuck E. Cheese 8 $10 Honey Baked Ham 12 $25 
Champs Sports Store (Footlocker) 8 $25 Hotels.com 6 $100/$250
Chart House 9 $25/$100 Houlihan's 8 $25 
Cheesecake Factory 5 $25 IHOP 8 $10/$25
Chevy's Fresh Mex 8 $25 Islamorada Fish Company 9 $25/$100
Children's Place 12 $25 Itunes 5 $15/$25
Chili's (Macaroni Grill) 11 $25/$50 J. Crew 13 $25 
Chipolte Restaurants 10 $10/$25 JC Penney 5 $25/$100
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Jo Ann Fabrics 6 $25 Petsmart 5 $25 
Journeys & Journeys Kidz 10 $25 Pier 1 Imports 9 $25 
Kmart 4 $25/$50 Pizza Hut 8 $10 
Kohl's 4 $25/$100 Pottery Barn/PB Teens/Kids/Williams Sonoma 8 $25/$100
Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 8 $10 Qdoba Mexican Grill 7 $25 
Landry's Seafood 9 $25/$100 Rainforest Café 9 $25/$100
L.L. Bean 16 $25/$100 Red Lobster (Darden) 8 $10/$25
Lands' End/Lands' End Kids 16 $25/$100 Red Robin 8 $25 
Lane Bryant 8 $25 Regal Theatres (United Artist Theater) 8 $10/$25
Legal Sea Foods 13 $25 Ross Dress for Less 8 $25.00 
Little Caesars Pizza 8 $20 Royal Caribbean 13 $100/$500
Loews Cineplex Entertainment (AMC) 8 $10/$12/$25 Ruby Tuesdays 8 $25 
Longhorn Steakhouse (Darden) 8 $10/$25 Ruth Chris 10 $50 
Long John Silver's 8 $10 Saks Fifth Avenue/Saks Fifth Ave OFF 5th 12 $50 
Lord & Taylor 8 $25 Sally's Beauty 12 $25 
Lowe's Home Improvement 4 $20/$25/$100/$500 Sam's Club 2.5 $10/$25/$50/$100/$250
Macy's 10 $25/$100 Sears 4 $25/$100/$250
Maggiano's Little Italy 11 $25/$50 Seasons 52 8 $10/$25
Marshall's and T.J. Maxx and HomeGoods 7 $25/$100 Sephora 5 $25 
McCormick & Schmick's 9 $25/$100 Shutterfly 9 $25 
Men's Wearhouse 8 $25 Staples 5 $25/$100
Michael's 4 $25 Starbucks 7 $5/$10/$25
Mimi's Café 8 $25 Steak 'n Shake 8 $10 
Morton's Steakhouse 9 $25/$100 Steinmart 7 $25 
Neiman Marcus 12 $50 Subway 6 $10/$50
Nike 12 $25 T Rex 9 $25/$100
Noodles and Company 8 $10 Taco Bell 5 $10 
Nook by Barnes and Nobles 8 $5/$10/$25/$100 Talbot's 13 $25 
Nordstrom 6 $25/$100 Target 2.5 $10/$25/$50/$100
Nordstrom Rack 6 $25/$100 Texas Roadhouse 8 $25.00 
O'Charley's 13 $25.00 TGI Friday 9 $25 
Office Max/Office Depot 5 $25/$100 Ulta Salon 4 $25 
Old Navy (Gap, Banana Republic) 14 $25/$100 Under Armour 11 $25 
Olive Garden (Darden) 8 $10/$25 United Artist Theater (Regal) 8 $10/$25
Omaha Steaks 11 $25 Uno Chicago Grill 12 $25 
Oriental Trading 9 $25 Village Inn Restaurants 13 $25 
OshKosh 10 $25 Walgreens 5 $25/$100
Outback Steakhouse(Carrabba's) 8 $10/$25/$50 Walmart 2.5 $10/$25/$50/$100/$250
Overstock 8 $25 Wawa 1.5 $25/$100
P.F. Changs 8 $25 Wendy's 4 $10 
Panera Bread 8 $5/$10/$25 White Barn Candle Company 13 $10/$25
Papa John's Pizza 8 $10 Whole Foods Market 3 $25/$100
Papa Murphy's Pizza 8 $10 Williams Sonoma (Pottery Barn) 8 $25/$100
Payless Shoes 13 $20 Yard House Restaurants 8 $10/$25
Pei Wei Asian Diner 8 $25 Zappos 8 $25/$100




